
LOT 30 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE U

WD 1250-732, WD 1323-858,

THOMAS WILLIAM H/THOMAS DEBRA
417 SW BELLFLOWER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.53 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

322,509
6,856
38,500

367,865
133,551
234,314

HX HB 50,722
183,592
367,865

0

371,530

1323/0858 8/26/2016 WD Q I 01 227,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN S COOPER

WILLIAM H & DEBRA T

1250/0732 2/26/2013 WD Q V 03 15,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPME

RYAN S COOPER

2026
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34652 ADDN SFR 125 11/14/2016

30859 SFR 724 03/21/2013

2017HX Base Yr

417 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,315 128.4976 158.31 366,488 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1896

BAS 1,896 100 1,896 264,137

FGR 420 55 231 32,182

FOP 54 30 16 2,229

FOP 126 30 38 5,294

FSP 336 40 134 18,668

2,832 2,315 322,509

BAS= W11 FSP= N12 W28 S12 E28$ W14 FOP= W14 S9 E14N9$ S9 W14
N9 W14 S42 E18 FOP= S3 E10 N3 W2 N4 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4 E7
FGR= S12 E20 N21 W20 S9$ N9 E20 N33$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 368.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,864

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 746.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,492

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

6,856

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


